Avesco Oy, Kiitoradantie 4, 01532, Vantaa

m avesco [Hi]

CAT Certified Used 12 months or 5000 hours (whichever is reached first) on

powertrain and hydraulic components

Machine family

Brand

Type

Serial N°
Year
Operating hours
Engine
Power hp/kW
Weight (kg)
Location
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Order Number

Medium tracked

excavators up to 20

tonnes
CATERPILLAR
315GC
FTY00460
2021

707

C3.6
101PS
15400
Turku
7530
2690
2810

Boom
Track width (mm)
Quick coupler

Bucket
Air-conditioning system
Particle filter

Heating

Lighting

Central lubrication

Mono

500

Rototilt R5 (sn. 317891) + pihdit
-S60

None

Yes

Ex Works, Ready for Use

Yes

Yes

Yes

Net price excluding VAT 139,000 EUR

Price and technical changes reserved
without prior notice

Contact
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