

**Avesco Oy, Kiitoradantie 4, 01532, Vantaa**

CAT Certified Used 12 months or 5000 hours (whichever is reached first) on powertrain and hydraulic components (OLD NOT APPLICABLE)

<b>Order Number</b>		Boom	Mono	
<b>Machine family</b>	Medium tracked excavators up to 20 tonnes	Track width (mm)	500	
<b>Brand</b>	CATERPILLAR	Quick coupler	Rototilt R5 (sn. 317891) + pihdit - S60	
<b>Type</b>	315GC	Bucket	None	
<b>Serial N°</b>	FTY00460	Air-conditioning system	Yes	
<b>Year</b>	2021	Particle filter	Ex Works, Ready for Use	
<b>Operating hours</b>	707	Heating	Yes	
<b>Engine</b>	C3.6	Lighting	Yes	
<b>Power hp/kW</b>	101PS	Central lubrication	Yes	
<b>Weight (kg)</b>	15400			
<b>Location</b>	Turku			
<b>Length (mm)</b>	7530			
<b>Width (mm)</b>	2690			
<b>Height (mm)</b>	2810			
			<b>Net price excluding VAT</b>	<b>139,000 EUR</b>
			Price and technical changes reserved without prior notice	

[Contact](#)